
ON TAP

James Squire 150 lashes $11.00
Pale Ale 4.2%

XXXX Gold $9.50
Mid strength lager 3.5%

Heineken $11.00
Pale Lager 5%

Byron Bay $11.00
Lager 4.2%

B E E R

BY BOTTLE/CAN
James squire Zero $9.00
non - alcoholic 0%

Hahn Light $10.50
light lager 2.4%

James Boags Light $10.50
light lager 2.3%

Hahn 3.5 $12.50
mid strength lager 3.5%

XXXX Summer $12.50
bright lager 4.0%

James Boags Premium $12.50
full strength lager 4.6%

Kirin Ichiban $13.50
100% malt lager, 5%

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider $14.00
apple cider, 4.8%

The Hills Cider $14.00

From the Maggie Island Brewery
Ask our staff for the current selection

pear cider, 5%

James Squire ginger beer $11.50
ginger beer, 4%

BUBBLES

Da Luca Prosecco $64.00Veneto, Italy

The lane “Lois” Blanc de Blanc $50.00Adalaide Hills

NV Josef Chromy NV $65.00Tasmania

Davinci Prosecco $80.00Veneto, Italy

N/V Piper Heidsieck $110.00Champagne, France

$39.00RiverinaDe Bortoli Brut

SAUVIGNON BLANC
De Bortoli Legacy $39.00Riverina, 2023

Mud House $60.00Marlborough, 2023

Pierre D'Amour $60.00Barossa, 2023

Shaw and Smith $68.00Adelaide Hills, 2023

Craggy Range ‘Te Muna’ $84.00Martinborough, 2022

W I N E  B Y  G L A S S

Da Luca Prosecco $16.00Italy

De Bortoli Legacy Chardonnay $13.00NSW

De Bortoli Legacy Sauv Blanc $13.00NSW

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken Chardonnay $15.00WA

Mud House Sauv Blanc $15.00NZ

$13.00NSWDe Bortoli Brut

Ad Hoc Nitty Gritty Pinot Grigio $16.00WA

$16.00SARieslingFreak no.3 Riesling

Pierre Damour Rose $14.00Vic

Mirabeau Rose $20.00France

De Bortoli Legacy Shiraz $13.00NSW

Wicks Pinot Noir $13.00SA

De Bortoli Legacy Cab Merlot $13.00NSW

Gemtree 'Bloodstone' Shiraz $16.00SA

Snake & Herring Dirty Boots Cab Sauv $15.00WA

$13.00SAFiore Moscato

RIESLING
Rieslingfreak no.3 $64.00Clare Valley, 2023

Henschke ‘Julius’ $105.00Eden Valley, 2023

SHIRAZ
De Bortoli Legacy $39.00Riverina, 2023

Gemtree 'Bloodstone' $60.00McLaren Vale, 2022

Head Old Vine $80.00Barossa, 2021

Shaw and Smith $110.00Adalaide Hills, 2021

Mountadam $95.00Eden Valley, 2018

RED VARIETALS
$39.00

Riverina, 2023

Snake & Herring Dirty Boots Cab Sauv $60.00
Margaret River, 2021

Philip Shaw 'the Conductor' Merlot $68.00
Koomooloo, 2022

Pedestal Cabernet Sauvignon $70.00
Margaret River, 2021

The Surrey Pinot Meunier $95.00
Adelaide Hills, 2021

Leeuwin Estate Cab Sauv $110.00
Margaret River, 2021

De Bortoli Legacy Cab Merlot

Louis Jadot Morey St Denis $190.00
Bourgogne, France, 2012

La Boca Malbec $65.00
Argentina, 2023

ROSE
$56.00Pierre D'Amour Rose Victoria, 2023

Mirabeau $80.00 Provence, France, 2022

Maison Saint AIX $95.00 Aix-en-Provence, France, 2023

GRIS & GRIGIO
$64.00Ad Hoc Nitty Gritty Pemberton, 2022

Josef Chromy $64.00Tasmania, 2023

Philip Shaw ‘Gardener’ $74.00Koomooloo, 2022

Yabby Lake $90.00Mornington, 2023

WHITE VARIETALS
$70.00Ti Amo Fiano King Valley, 2022

$45.00Fiore Moscato SA, 2023

PINOT NOIR
Wicks $52.00Adelaide Hills, 2023

Nanny Goat Vineyard $105.00Central Otago, 2022

Dog Point $105.00Marlborough, 2021

Shaw & Smith $115.00Adelaide Hills, 2023

De Bortoli “Estate’ $65.00Yarra Valley, 2020

Tar & Roses $82.00Mornington Peninsula, 2023

CHARDONNAY
De Bortoli Legacy $39.00Riverina, 2023

Ad Hoc Hen & Chicken $60.00 Pemberton, 2022

Giant Steps $87.00Yarra Valley, 2023

Mountadam ‘High Eden’ $80.00 Eden Valley, 2021

Albert Bichot Chablis $110.00France, 2021

James Squire ginger beer $12.00
Ginger beer 4.4%

Stone & Wood $11.00
Pacific Ale 4.4%

Hahn Superdry 3.5 $11.00
Mid strength lager 3.5%

Kirin Hyoketsu $12.00
Lemon RTD 6%

M O C K T A I L S

Maggie Sunrise $12.00
orange, raspberry, lemonade

Boardwalk Iced Tea $12.00
black tea, peach syrup

$12.00
pineapple, coconut

Virgin Pina Colada

W I N E  B Y  B O T T L E

Majella Cabernet Sauvignon $70.00
Margaret River, 2021



B O A R D W A L K

C O C K T A I L S

CLASSIC
Aperol Spritz $22.00
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Pina Colada $22.00
Bacardi, Mailbu, pineapple, coconut

Espresso Martini $22.00
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

French Martini $22.00
Vodka, chambord, pineapple

Margarita $22.00
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Long Island Iced Tea $22.00
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon, cola

Boardwalk Collins $22.00
Bombay Citron, lemon, soda

S P I R I T S

$17

$21

$19

Glenfiddich

Hakushu

Ardberg

$15Four Pillars

$14Tanqueray
$15Hendricks

Azure $15

GIN
Gordons Dry $13

Bombay $14

Bombay Citron $14

$13Gordons Pink

MEZCAL

$13

$16
Captain Morgan

Kraken

SPICED RUM

Grey Goose $15

$15

$13
Wild Turkey

Sthn Comfort

WHISKEY
J-Walker Red 

J-Walker Black

Jameson

$13

$15

$13

TEQUILA

Dom Julio Blanco

$22AmarasJose Cuervo $13

$16

RUM
Bundy

Bacardi

$13

$13

Mt Gay $14

VODKA
Pink Dot $13

BOURBON
Jim Beam

Makers Mark

$13

$16
$13Jack Daniels

SIGNATURE
$22.00

Bacardi, malibu, pineapple, cranberry

Have some compassion $22.00
Gordons gin, Passoa, lemon, passionfruit, mint

Pina-rita $22.00
Mezcal, Triple sec, pineapple, lime

Hugo tonic $22.00
Gordons gin, St Germain, mint, lime, tonic

Jungle bird $22.00
Spiced rum, campari, pineapple, lime

Rum rage

DIGESTIVES
Ramos Pinto Tawny 

Galway Pipe 12yr Tawny

$16
$22

$15

Limoncello

Rutherglen Muscat
$12

SWEET
Hazelnut Martini $22.00
Vodka, baileys, hazelnut syrup

Irish Coffee $18.00
Whiskey, coffee, cream

Affogato $18.00
Coffee, ice cream, Frangelico

Smirnoff $13

Casamigos Blanco $15


